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University of Electronic Science and Technology of China

N0.2006,Xiyuan Ave,
West Hi-tech Zone
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P.R.China

Name:Wang Yutong Code:2018030701001 Gender:Male

Birthdate:2000-05-25 Admission Date :2018-08-30 Duration:4 Years

Department:School of Mathematical Sciences

Major:Mathematics-Physics Fundamental Science (Yingcai Honors Program of

UESTC)
Compulsory Courses
Course Name Semestet Credit sy GP  Coutse Name Semester Credit S5 GP
Grade Grade
Programming Design Methods 2018-2019-1 3 5 55 5% 2018-2019-1 4 93 40
Geometry 1
Advanced Caleulus I 2018-2019-1 6 88 40 Military Theory 2018-2019-1 1 7732
Military Training 2018-2019-1 1 91 4.0 Basketball referee 2018-2019-1 1 85 4.0
SIS 555 2018-2019-1 1 % 50 2555555 455 2018-2019-1 1 c 30
Intelligence Civilization
A 2018-2019-1 3 88 40 General English 2018-2019-1 3 89 40
cultivation and the legal basis
Mental heal'r.h and the ability of 2018.20191 5 05 40 ACM-ICPC ['\lgomthm and 201820192 5 85 0
innovation Program Design
University Physics [ 2018-2019-2 4 90 4.0 Physical Experiment | 2018-2019-2 2 87 4.0
IS 2018-2019-2 4 93 40 Advanced Calculus IT 2018-2019-2 5 93 40
Geometry 11
Mathematics and creativity(H) 2018-2019-2 2 87 4.0 swimmingB 2018-2019-2 1 98 4.0
s S 2018-2019-2 3 88 40 University Physics IT 2019-20201 4 81 36
Modern History 7
Physical Experiment IT 2019-2020-1 2 0 D05 4 2019-2020-1 3 7429
Vatiables
Advanced Calculus T1T 2019-2020-1 3 76 3.1 Discrete Mathematics 2019-2020-1 3 88 4.0
Theoretical Mechanics 2019-2020-1 3 70 2.5  gym fitness C 2019-2020-1 1 92 4.0
Data Structure and Algorithm 2019-2020-1 3 I NN SN 2019-2020-1 1 85 40
project(H)
Creation Psychology 2019-2020-1 1 85 4.0 English Academic Reading 2019-2020-1 3 88 4.0
Lectute of UESTC 2019-2020-2 1 P 40 Probability and Statistics 2019-2020-2 5 89 40
I 2019-2020-2 2 S i i 2019-2020-2 2 90 40
innovation project(H) Leadership
Basic Academic Training T 2019-2020-2 1 89 40 Machine Learning 2019-2020-2 2 80 35
Numerical Analysis 2019-2020-2 3 & AR 2019-2020-2 2 86 40
Theoty
A 2019-2020-2 2 86 40 Swimming D 2019-2020-2 1 98 40
and Communication
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Course Name

Multivariate Statistical Analysis

Quantum Mechanics

Artificial Intelligence

Music Appreciation

Basic Academic Training 11

Introduction to the basic
principles of Marxism

Image Processing and Machine
Vision

Elective Coutses

Award of the Third Rank in
University-level Competitions
Concise and Incisive
Explanation of Mathematical
Contest 1

Movie Appreciation

Semester

2020-2021-1

2020-2021-1

2020-2021-1

2020-2021-1

2020-2021-2

2020-2021-2

2020-2021-2

2018-2019-1

2018-2019-2

2020-2021-1

Credit

3

Note: A\ represents make-up score, 3 represents re-study score

Course
Grade

91

93

87

Excellent

GP

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

Course Name

Computer Operating System
The Outline of Mao Tse-tung
Thought and Socialist
Theoretical System with
Chinese Characteristics

» Principle and Application of
Database

Algorithms for Optimization
Principles of Computer
Organization and Assembly
Language

Reinforcement Learning

Situation and Policies

Nobel Prize Master Class

Short-term travel abroad to
exchange

. Course
Semester Credit Grade GP
2020-2021-1 4 76 3.1
2020-2021-1 5 85 4.0
2020-2021-1 3 92 4.0
2020-2021-1 3 80 35
2020-2021-2 4 92 4.0
2020-2021-2 2 B 4.0
2020-2021-2 2 88 4.0
2018-2019-2 1 88 4.0
2019-2020-1 1.5 85 4.0
Weighted Average: 80.42
Weighted GP: 3.81
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